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Adelman Barry 8221 Racine Trail Austin TX 78717 512-801-8271 ba@findyouraustin.com

Alman Mark 1312 Paula Lane Mesquite TX 75149 972-329-4753 texascavers@yahoo.com 43400RE

DFWG, 

Maverick

Anderson Bruce 3216 Toucan Ave. McAllen TX 78504

956-668-7510; c956-

330-7544 Brewskyjba@rgv.rr.com 29203RE Maverick

Arburn Don 3046 Laura Lee Way San Antonio TX 78223-4807 361-362-3677 donarburn@mac.com 56822RL

Bexar, 

UTG

Arens Katie 4806 Red River Austin TX 78751-3331

512-467-9649; w512-

232-6363; c512-484-

8701 arens@austin.utexas.edu 24893RE UTG

Atkinson Gerald 3306 Greenwood Glen Kingwood TX 77345

281-360-2244; w281-

654-7637; c832-444-

5386

jerryatkin@aol.com; 

gerald.l.atkinson@exxonmobil.com 22368RE(FE)

UTG, 

AMCS, 

GHG, 

Porcupine

Avila Yazmin 304 West Mockingbird Lane Austin TX 78745-3121 512-848-8656 yazmin.avila@hotmail.com

Baker Randy 1819 Buffalo Wolf  San Antonio TX 78245-2363

210-977-5953, 210-

473-5895 rjb@leebs.net Bexar

Barnard Dale 8304 Beaver Brook Ln. Austin TX 78748 c512-506-1113 dale@dalebarnard.com 37782 UTG

Beaty Susan 13406 Blythenia Rd Phoenix MD 21131 410-683-4834 shbeaty@verizon.net

Bell Leslie 1909 Carriage Hills Trl Cedar Park TX 78613 512-673-2666 bellember@yahoo.com UTG

Bentley

William (Bill) 

T. 400 Eastwood Dr. Midland TX 79703-5308

432-697-3079; w432-

681-6575; c432-557-

3094 caver@caver.net 21977RE(FE) PBSS

Besmar Catherine 1505 Park Place College Station TX 713-582-5386 clbesmar@hotmail.com

Beveridge Aimee 2605 Stratford Dr. Austin TX 78746

512-328-2472; c512-

699-1904 aimbev@yahoo.com 44387RE UTG

Binney Frank P.O. Box 258 Woodacre CA 94973-0258

415-488-1200; c415-

999-0556 wavepath@comcast.net 10816RE(FE) UTG

Bishop Darla 8170 North Valley Drive San Angelo TX 76905 325-374-4895 darlasimsbishop@gmail.com 56375RG

Bisset Robert 1345 Grey Oak San Antonio TX 78213

210-541-9250; w210-

475-8110; w210-258-

2192; c210-857-1856

robert.c.b1117@gmail.com, 

eganm525@hotmail.com 27294RE Bexar

Bittinger Stanley 1614 Santa Cecilia Kingsville TX 78363

h361-592-5945, c361-

228-3228 stanley.bittinger@gmail.com

Brooks John P 6879 Avalon Ave. Dallas TX 75214

214-320-0166 ;w214-

478-7608 jpbrooks01@sbcglobal.net 20233RE

DFWG, 

Porcupine

Broussard Don 7881 FM 3237 Driftwood TX 78619-9420 c512-917-3705 don.broussard@att.net 9514RL(FE)

UTG, 

AMCS

Broussard Zach 2301 Eastmark Drive Apt 222 College Station TX 77840 713-705-3952 zachrbroussard@gmail.com ASS

Bryant Michelle M.  8811 Brocken Forest    San Antonio TX 78023

h210-695-9595;  

c210-213-0722 michelle.bryant@usaa.com 55870RE Bexar

Burnett

Rune 

(Robert) 4707 Valley Oak Dr. Austin TX 78731

512-459-0505;  c512-

934-0210 bburnett1@austin.rr.com

10033RE(FE, 

CM, CA)

Burrell Mike 325 Kreutzberg Road Boerne TX 78006 830-537-4212

cwan@boernenet.com; 

mbcuran@oztotl.com 48539RE Bexar

Byrd Tom 339 Wilchester Blvd. Houston TX 77079

713-461-2973; w281-

366-4007; c713-248-

7267

byrdtm@bp.com; 

byrdtm@comcast.net 15701RE

CVS, 

UTG
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Byrd Lilly 339 Wilchester Blvd. Houston TX 77079

h713-461-2973, c713-

213-8909 lilster.byrd@gmail.com

Calhoun Sandi 300 W. Mockingbird Ln Austin TX 78745 512-653-3075 sandi.calhoun@gmail.com

Carley Samantha 2310 Lochmere Way Kingwood TX 77345 832-588-8639 samiquick93@gmail.com 63944 ASS

Cates Jerry 8411 Columbia Falls Drive Round Rock TX 78681 jerrycates@entomobiotics.com

Cicherski Michael 5938 Harvest Hill Corpus Christi TX 78414 361-991-2727

backyardglassworks@att.net; 

coastalcaver@me.com 36668RE Bexar

Cobb Allan 4019 Ramsgate San Antonio TX 78230

512-694-5433; 210-

699-1388; c210-865-

2061

ac@oztotl.com; 

lkpalit@sbcglobal.net

24017RE; 

24695RE(FE)

UTG; 

Bexar

Cochran Richard 5423 Timpani Dr Friendswood TX 77546 CochranRB@comcast.net

Corbell Rick 13630 Hercules Ln. Universal City TX 78148

210-659-2351; w210-

732-4333; c210-313-

6084 rlcorbell@hotmail.com 49924RE Bexar

Crosby George P.O. Box 1109 Lake Charles LA 70602 337-439-5744 tsaco@structurex.net 25738RE

Croskrey Andrea 3800 N Lamar Blvd #730-314 Austin TX 78756 303-882-1115 quartzite13@hotmail.com

Deeds Jake PO Box 5095 Bellaire TX 77402 jakedeeds@yahoo.com

DeWitt Adam 2700 Canton B108 Dallas TX 75226 X@XedMada.com

Ediger Gill 300 Mockingbird Ln Austin TX 78745 410-303-1177 gille@att.net 10010RL(FE) Indep.

Edwards Angela  727 E. Vista del Cerro Dr Tempe AZ 85821 817-781-6274 angela.edwards@utexas.edu 63263 UTG

Evans T. R. 33710 Mt Harvard Cir Buena Vista CO 81211 719-395-9337 speleo@snailmail.com 6516RL(FE)

Fabich Ryan 2800 La Frontera Blvd.#1127 Round Rock TX 78681 lela@loveable.com DFW

Falgout Galen 12406 Coronet Unit A Austin TX 78727 512-579-1893 GalenFalgout@yahoo.com UTG

Fambro Paul P.O. Box 1386 Cedar Park TX 78630 512-267-7039 paul.fambro@me.com 15704RE UTG

Flint Eric 401 Bayou Bend Buda TX 78610 512-288-0704 eric.houseofsoma@gmail.com

Formanek Don 2115 Briarcreek Blvd. Houston TX 77073

281-821-9876; 281-

765-4520 sidcaver@yahoo.com 7383RL GHG

Fralia Butch 3412 Walton Ave. Fort Worth TX 76133-2230

817-346-2039; c817-

229-7693 bfralia@maverickgrotto.org 27041RE Maverick

Fromen Charles 1715 Haverhill Dr. Houston TX 77008-1268

713-864-4945;011-52-

755-5543920 cfromen@mac.com 11048RE(FE) SA, GHG

Garza Ernest 444 Billie Brooks Dr Driftwood TX 78619 512-847-0183 ernie@texasphotoworks.com

13484RE

(CM, FE) UTG

Gee Mark 2517 Crown Circle Garland TX 75044 972-955-3348 markageetxcaver@yahoo.com 49625RE

Maverick, 

DFWG

Geletzke Gerald 1133 Ridgeview Dr. Hewitt TX 76643 405-229-2477 Kuvasz1@mygrande.net Bexar

Germany Julia 6203 Waltway Drive Houston TX 77008-6261 281-979-9208 germanyj@aol.com 47678RE

GHG, 

UTG

Giddens Joe 13439 Calhoun 68 Thornton AR 71766 870-918-1157 n5ioz@arrl.net 15038 RE FE Maverick

Glasgow Natasha 10209 Lynford Dr Dallas TX 75238 469-744-9072 natashanichole@yahoo.com

Goff Ed 416 Worcester Way Richardson TX 75080

w972-830-2774; c214-

676-6465 egoff@alumni.rice.edu 45193RE DFWG

Goforth Andy 1040 Pecan Grove Ennis TX 75119 goforthdeb@yahoo.com
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Goggin Keith 810 Bent Knoll Ct. Sugar Land TX 77479

281-937-9491; c985-

373-1449; w832-854-

7299 kego3@sbcglobal.net 23572RE(FE)

Goldsmith Charles 4051 Beltwater Dr #403 Addison TX 75001

h972-341-0662, c214-

532-1688 wokka@justfamily.org 56296RE

Gonzalez-Luna

Rodolfo 

(Fofo) 114 Casentini St.  Apt. A Salinas CA 93907 831-776-5385 fofo@gzluna.com 45869RL

Graves Lee Jay 1801A Blue Crest Drive Austin TX 78704-4017

h512-326-1297, c512-

565-0459 oztotl123@gmail.com 30591SU UTG

Grubbs Andy P.O. Box 208 San Marcos TX 78667

512-353-8744; w512-

392-3546; c512-644-

5361 grubbsi@centurytel.net 15667RE(FE) UTG

Gutting Steve 11530 High Meadow San Antonio TX 78253

h210-679-9144; w210-

522-2524; c210-887-

4888

sgutting@swri.edu; 

stephengutting2@gmail.com 15585RG Bexar

Hager Kristina 6600 Valleyside Rd #28 Austin TX 78731 512-507-5346 kristina.hager@gmail.com

Harper J. Jackson 403 N. Lake Hills Drive Austin TX 78733-3115

512-263-9690; c512-

657-7636 jharper1@austin.rr.com 16011RE

Harris Will 820 Downing Drive Richardson TX 75080 214-632-1853 willh@aggienetwork.com 42670RE DFWG

Harris Michael 13251 Lark Place San Antonio TX 78233

h210-657-2486; w210-

619-1244; c210-488-

4222 mharris@schertz.com

Harrison Blake 42 Velasquez Rd. Glorieta NM 87535

505-757-2468; c505-

670-3184 bharrison@cybermesa.com 12101RE(FE)

Hertel Ray 1315 Teal Glen Ct. Houston TX 77062 281-286-8120 rayhertel@juno.com

Hoese Geoff 2605 Stratford Dr. Austin TX 78746 geoff.hoese@gmail.com

Holt Fritz F. 16301 Fitzhugh Rd.

Dripping 

Springs TX 78620 713-818-2496 fholt@townandcountryins.com

Holt

Jenny & 

Mandy

9806 Lake Ridge Drive #A & 

#B Austin TX 78733

512-263-1625 

(Jenny), 512-263-

2449 (Mandy) jholt44@hotmail.com

Hooper Jocie 12717 Bullick Hollow Road Austin TX 78726

h512-258-8384, 

c512-897-9234 jociehooper@austin.rr.com 18298FR UTG

Hunt Leah 2212 Jernigan Ford Dickinson TX 77539 409-256-5183 leahphunt@gmail.com

Hutchins Benjamin 123 E Sierra Cir San Marcos TX 78666 512-667-8140 hutchbt2@yahoo.com

Jasek James 1019 Melrose Drive Waco TX 76710

h254-776-1727, c254-

744-9057 caverjam@hot.rr.com 7248RE(FE) Bexar

Jasek Mimi 1019 Melrose Drive Waco TX 76710

h254-776-1727, c254- 

495-0416 mjcaver@gmail.com 15206 Bexar

Jones Rebecca 263 County Road 117 Llano TX 78643

325-247-5165; c254-

248-3619 beck@gonzoguanogear.com 38919RE Indep.

Jorden Jay 11201 County Rd 132 Celina TX 75009-2527

972-382-2458; w972-

342-3467; c214-202-

6611 jjorden@texoma.net 14356RL(FE) DFWG

3



TSA Members List - July 2012 REV1

LASTNAME FIRSTNAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP PHONE EMAIL NSSNO GROTTO

Kedzierski Rafal 1211 Lakeshore Dr Irving TX 75060 214-226-4166 rafal_13@hotmail.com 31400

DFWG/

Maverick

Kennedy Jim 3406 Catalina Drive Austin TX 78741-7041 

c512-663-2287; w512-

327-9721 jkennedy@batcon.org 26791RL(FE)

Kennedy-O'Neill Joy 71 Staghorn Court Lake Jackson TX 77566 979-230-3262 jkennedy.oneill@gmail.com 40710RE GHG

King Joel 122 Park Hill Dr San Antonio TX 78212-2573 210-542-4796 km5ca@mac.com 30554RL

Bexar, 

SAG

Knapp Greyson 14403 Chevy Chase Houston TX 832-283-3773 Greysonk@gmail.com

Knox Orion 3302 Beverly Rd. Austin TX 78703 512-453-4070 orion-knox@austin.rr.com

4603RL(FE,C

M)

Kreidler John M. 1601 Orchid Ave. McAllen TX 78504

956-682-9232; w800-

692-0234, c956-821-

9543 jkreidler13@yahoo.com 6801RL Indep.

Kunath Carl 3720 Ransom Rd. San Angelo TX 76903

325-655-1272; c325-

374-7112 carl.kunath@suddenlink.net 6230RE(FE)

CVS, 

Indep., 

Porcupine

Ladd Clint 22121 Atwater Canyon Ln Katy TX 77494

h281-574-7117, c713-

569-1788 btberserker@fastmail.fm

Lee Ted 1919 Parhaven Dr. San Antonio TX 78232-1527

210-494-3335; w210-

886-9500; c210-557-

9500 ted.lee@gun-lee.com 40009RE Bexar

Lee Cynthia 1418 Hitherfield Dr Sugar Land TX 77498 512-796-2275 cynthialee41@gmail.com 42140RE

Lee Bennett 3307 Litchfield St. San Antonio TX 78230

210-694-5156; c210-

393-3806 bennett@bennettandgina.com 37274RE Bexar

Lessard Trey 2012 Simbrah Drive Cedar Park TX 78613

h512-335-6987, c512-

496-7694 tlessard@swbell.net

Lewis Roy 1006 Algoa Friendswood Rd. Alvin TX 77511 c713-291-5915 wwildchild@aol.com

Liebman Bill P.O. Box 11 Cass WV 24927 304-456-3433 caver2007@SBCGlobal.net 11970RL(FE)

Loftin James 6910 Forest Crest N San Antonio TX 78240

210-521-0849; c210-

415-0698

jloftin556@aol.com? 

jlizofarc@aol.com?

Mahan Sheree 1040 Bowman Road Wichita Falls TX 76308 c940-781-4514 shereeannm@aol.com NTSS

Maloy Kim 431 S. Frey Boerne TX 78008

c210-748-4829; h210-

748-4829 kmaloy@gvtc.com 23121RE

Masters Karen 8617 Spicewood Springs #287 Austin TX 78759 512-879-7773 karen.masters@gmail.com UTG

Mayeux Mallory 1430 Fountain View #301 Houston TX 77057 225-933-9885 mmayeu4@gmail.com GHG

McClure J. Katherine P.O. Box 727 Blanco TX 78606

830-833-2351; c512-

656-2351 katmcclure@me.com 39448RE

McKenzie David 16200 Sweetwood Trail Austin TX 78737

512-894-0496; c512-

496-2076 davidmck@austin.rr.com 6419RE(FE) UTG

McLane James 9318 Willow Meadow Dr Houston TX 77031 713-774-6339 themclane@hotmail.com GHG

McNatt Logan 4419 Clawson Rd. Austin TX 78745-1039

512-462-9581; w512-

389-4317

lmcnatt@austin.rr.com; 

logan.mcnatt@tpwd.state.tx.us 11274RL(FE) UTG

McWhirter Lisa 1081 Boling Ln. Las Cruces NM 88007-4865

575-647-5096; w575-

382-9292; c575-640-

2475 mikelisa13@msn.com
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Menking Kurt 8255 Bindseil Lane San Antonio TX 78266

h210-651-6111; w210-

242-2530; c210-325-

5598 kurt.menking@gmail.com 22200RE(FE) Bexar

Milhollin Robert D. 3711 Gene Lane Haltom City TX 76117

817-834-2327; c682-

225-3369 rdmilhollin@yahoo.com 29962RE Cowtown

Miller Marvin 388 Coyote Ridge Spring Branch TX 78070-6344

830-885-5631; w210-

258-8617 mlmiller@gvtc.com 39574RE

Indep., 

Bexar

Minton Mark 8758 Frog Hollow Road Linville VA 22834 540-833-2576 mminton@illinoisalumni.org

Mitchell Evelynn 11463 Enchanted Sunset Dr. San Antonio TX 78253

h210-679-8408, c210-

288-7872 evelynn@satx.rr.com 49849RE Bexar

Mixon William (Bill) 14045 North Green Hills Loop Austin TX 78737 512-288-4991 bmixon@alumni.uchicago.edu

5728RL(OS,

AL,FE) Indep.

Monjaras Ryan 201 Telluride St #1061 San Marcos TX 78666 832-754-5778 trogdog@hotmail.com

Moody Phyllis Jill 150 Lariat Dr. Bandera TX 78003

830-796-8492; w210-

692-0331; c210-885-

4846 jdsmoody@hotmail.com 12058(FE)

Moore Roger G. 201 Westheimer Rd.,  No. F Houston TX 77006 713-628-0589 caverarch@aol.com 12548RL GHG

Ochel David 3800 N Lamar Blvd #730-314 Austin TX 78756 512-577-1845 do@ochel.net 56369SU UTG

Olenick Walter PO Box 7486 Austin TX 78713 512-371-3786 UTG

Ormsby Matthew 3107 Laurel Ave Odessa TX 79762 ma_ormsby@msn.com PBSS

Orr Jill 11705 Whisper Valley San Antonio TX 78230 713-805-6214 jillorr@swbell.net Bexar

Ozel Emrah 906 N. LBJ Apt#2 San Marcos TX 78666 emrah@yasambilim.net

Palit Linda 4019 Ramsgate San Antonio TX 78230

210-699-1388; c210-

865-2061 lkpalit@sbcglobal.net 24695RE(FE) Bexar

Parker Russell 16403 Mahan Road Houston TX 77068

h281-444-4969, c713-

594-3066 earljaguar@aol.com

Parker Nathan 2607 Princeton Drive Austin TX 78741 h512-689-1423

Patrick Edward L. 122 Rock Canyon Dr Boerne TX 78006 830-331-1370 eparick@swri.edu

Pekins Charles 201 South Race St Lampasas TX 76550 512-556-8997 charles.e.pekins.civ@mail.mil

Pena KristiAna 2106 Stone River Dr Austin TX 78745 512-608-5162 kapkangaroo@gmail.com UTG

Pokluda Rebecca 3805 Hillbrook Dr Austin TX 78731 512-517-0323 rpokluda@gmail.com

Portman Michael 901 W. 9th St Apt 308 Austin TX 78703

c512-761-1700; w512-

472-6852

michael.portman@WellsFargoAdvis

ors.com 43793RE UTG

Prendergast Denise 8304 Beaver Brook Ln. Austin TX 78748 c512-293-1261 pepabelly@hotmail.com 48638 UTG

Quast William 2106 Stone River Dr Austin TX 78745 512-608-5162 will.quast@gmail.com UTG

Raines Terry 471 Limestone Ln. Driftwood TX 78619 512-466-4319 tmraines@amcs.org

6154RL(CM,

FE) UTG

Ralph Ron 13101 Wild Turkey Drive Manchaca TX 78652-6857

512-280-9648; c512-

797-3817 ronralph@austin.rr.com 7616RE(FE) UTG, LAG

Reece Johanna 1607 Norris Dr Austin TX 78704-2805 512-441-3922 johannarece@att.net

Rees Darrell 409 Paloma Heights Corpus Christi TX 78412

h361-462-4340, c361-

537-3911 reesda758@att.net

Reinertson Randal 4420 Field Glen Court League City TX 77573 605-691-1611 rreinertson@hotmail.com
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Rieck Sheryl 506 Moody Ave League City TX 77573

h713-588-2839, c361-

205-1458 sheryl.rieck@gmail.com UTG

Rogers Christie 607 E. 6 1/2 Street Houston TX 77007 713-868-4910 rogerscmr@aol.com

Rogers Thomas P.O. Box 314 Medina TX 78055

h830-589-2921, c830-

688-0606 decksunlimited@hotmail.com

Ross Mark 125 Poco Vista Kerrville TX 78028 marjan@windstream.net

Russell William H. 4806 Red River Austin TX 78751-3331

512-467-9649; c512-

490-8336 whrussell@gmail.com

4357HM(CM,

FE)

Rutherford Ron 200 Link Ln Wimberley TX 78676

512-847-8856; c512-

657-0689 rcrutherford@gmail.com 62654 UTG

Savvas

Kara & 

Charley 9134 FM 1854 Dale TX 78616 512-422-2788 misskarabiner@yahoo.com UTG

Schindel Geary 11310 Whisper Dawn San Antonio TX 78230

210-479-2151; w210-

348-8989; c210-313-

9976, c210-326-1576

gschindel@mindspring.com; 

gschindel@edwardsaquifer.org 15827RE(FE) Bexar

Schneider John 279 Sandy Creek Road Red Rock TX 78662

h830-839-4489, c281-

851-9552 jsschneider1@smithsys.net 18520RL GHG

Scott Ann 1112 Real Quiet Dr Austin TX 78748

h512-366-5262; 512-

731-5823

mayacaver@oztotl.com, 

mayacaver@suddenlink.net 42235RE UTG

Scott Travis 6206 Stratford Circle Bryan TX 77802

979-731-1721;  c979-

229-9430, 979-450-

0103 travis@oztotl.com 54510FR

ASS, 

Porcupine

Sitch Edward 2621 Oak Meadow Dr Round Rock TX 78681

h714-514-6078, c714-

514-6076 edfitch@aol.com

Smith Preston 2005 William Creek Dr #1074 Austin TX 78741 713-647-1821 prestonmail@yahoo.com

Souby Susan 4707 Valley Oak Dr. Austin TX 78731  c512-658-6539 ssouby@austin.rr.com

10033RE(FE, 

CM, CA)

Sprouse Peter 600 Elliot Ranch Rd. Buda TX 78610 512-415-2994

peter@purificacion.org; 

peter@oztotl.com; 

petersprouse@yahoo.com

14445RE(LB,

FE) UTG

Sprouse 

(Whitfield) Terri 600 Elliot Ranch Rd. Buda TX 78610 512-826-7960 posadazul@yahoo.com 37296FR UTG

Steele C. William 500 Kingston Drive Irving TX 75061

w972-580-2538; c214-

770-4712 speleosteele@aol.com

8072RE(LB,F

E)

Maverick, 

DFWG

Stephens Bill 6335 Kovarik Rd. Wichita Falls TX 76310

940-692-2840; w940-

256-0614 stephenswm@yahoo.com 15441RE NTSS

Sthrohline

James & 

Reena 8502 W Sherri Circle Manuel TX 77578-4934

h281-489-4459, c281-

650-2136, c281-650-

2306 sthrosgolfballs@msn.com

Strickland

James 

(Strick) 604 E 47th Austin TX 78751 512-913-0263 strick@parentsciences.org

Strickland Pete 12717 Bullick Hollow Road Austin TX 78726

h512-258-8384, c512-

897-9235 pstrickland1@austin.rr.com 8298RE(FE) UTG

Summers Shannon 7108 Whispering Oaks Drive Austin TX 78745 512-694-2997 shannon@oztotl.com 51210RE ASS, UTG

Texas State 

University San Marcus 601 University Drive San Marcos TX 78666 512-245-2541
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Thibodaux Chris 2008 Ramona Circle San Marcos TX 78666 512-757-3252 christ@grandecom.net

Thoene Ellie 11303 Dreamland Dr. San Antonio TX 78230 509-899-0007 ellie.thoene@gmail.com Bexar

Thomas Jacqui P.O. Box 1326 Sonora TX 76950

h325-387-3424; c325-

450-3905 jlrthomas@verizon.net 47718RE PBSS

Tiu Lyndon 1829 Dart St Houston TX 77077 832-462-0209 ltiu@alumni.sfu.ca GHG

Tomchick Diana R. 500 Kingston Drive Irving TX 75061 c214-418-5827 diana.tomchick@utsouthwestern.edu 51262RE

Maverick, 

DFWG

Tucek Heather 7702 Copperas Dr Austin TX 78749 512-773-1348 trogtex@cavechat.org UTG

Vauter Brian

26495 Natural Bridge Caverns 

Rd San Antonio TX 78266 bvauter@gmail.com

Veni George 507 E. Chapman Carlsbad NM 88220-9383

h505-234-1409 ;w575-

887-5517 ;c210-863-

5919 gveni@nckri.org

17322RL(FE,

CM) Bexar

Vincent Sean PO BOX 10227 Austin TX 78766 512-423-6137 seanvincent@gmail.com 42933RL UTG

Vreeland Chris 1522 W. 32nd Austin TX 78703

512-472-1061; c512-

289-3510 cvreeland@austin.rr.com 41811RL

Webb Steve 2105 Goodnight Trail Frisco TX 75034 214-912-8023 stealthz@solroadband.com

Wessel Roy 3923 Manchester San Antonio TX 78223 210-710-7323 30050RE Bexar

West Bob 1901 Anita Dr. Austin TX 78704

512-707-0440; w512-

442-1919 rawestbob@hotmail.com 19112RE UTG

Westmoreland 

Russell Carol 3010 French Place Austin TX 78722 c.russell@mail.utexas.edu 9914 UTG

White Garry

701 Aquarena Springs  Apt. 

303B San Marcos TX 78666 512-754-8398 gw06@txstate.edu 7973RE Bexar

Williams Joel 1937 Crawford Graham TX 76450 940-550-4117 williamsjsw@hotmail.com

Wimberly David 1045 Sir Lancelot Cir Lewisville TX 75056 972-394-3390 dave_groundzero@hotmail.com

Yonemoto Eddie 2333 Bering Dr.  Apt. 112 Houston TX 77057

713-780-8262; w281-

452-5951; c281-827-

6540 eddie009@gmail.com 37415RE GHG

Zaldivar Matt 5801 Buffalo Pass Austin TX 78745 mantonyz@yahoo.com UTG

Zappitello Matthew 2017 Fair Oaks Drive Austin TX 78745 512-294-5012 mrzappit@gmail.com 62192 UTG

Zappitello Saj 2017 Fair Oaks Drive Austin TX 78745 512-565-5525 sajarama@gmail.com 62191 UTG

Zenker Andy 1006 Mockingbird Drive Manchaca TX 78652

h512-291-1958; c512-

694-0456 andyzenker@yahoo.com 60466 UTG
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